The mission of the National American University Foundation is to provide scholarships or other financial assistance for higher education.

Make an Impact with a Gift of Stock



"I WILL PAY IT FORWARD THROUGHOUT MY NURSING CAREER."

- SARAH MATCHAN FEIT, SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENT

NAU Foundation c/o Ketel Thorstenson, LLP (CPA) PO Box 3140 Rapid City, SD 57709

NAUFOUNDATION.ORG

NATIONAL AMERICAN UNIVERSITY OUNDATION an educational foundation

Changing lives, one scholarship at a time.

NATIONAL AMERICAN UNIVERSITY OUNDATION an educational foundation

National American University is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission - www.hlcommission.org 800-621-7440. 11/2017

About the NAU Foundation

The National American University Foundation is a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) organization that provides scholarships to eligible students.

For 50 years, the Foundation has been investing in students who have invested in themselves by pursuing a college degree.

Giving Smart with Stock and Mutual Funds

Did you know that you can avoid capital gains taxes, take a charitable deduction, and make a big impact in the lives of students when you donate appreciated securities (including stocks) or mutual funds directly to the nonprofit NAU Foundation?

There are many benefits to donating appreciated securities:

- You can avoid paying capital gains tax on the sale of appreciated stock
- You can claim the full market value as a charitable tax deduction
- We benefit from the entire sale amount (verses the after-tax sale proceeds)
- You change lives through your gift of education!

How to make a gift of stock or mutual funds

We encourage you to talk with your trusted financial advisor or tax attorney when making a decision about how to best donate your stock.

You can arrange your gift through your financial advisor, contact the NAU Foundation, or take advantage of our hassle free, secure online donation process –

naufoundation.org/give-smart-give-stock

Give smart, give stock!

The Foundation's Programs

Academic Excellence Scholarships are

awarded each year to 70 or more students who are excelling in school while also active in their communities.

Targeted Scholarships are offered in support of students in a particular program, at a certain campus, and/or in memory of someone who valued education.

The **Maverick Pride Scholarship** is awarded to a student who is approaching graduation and has excelled in school.

The My PLAN for the Future Scholarship

is awarded to a middle school student based his/her post high school plan. The selected student is named honorary "NAU President for a Day" and receives \$250.

Innovation Grants are offered to faculty and staff in support of innovative ideas that benefit student success.

You can help! Give the Gift of Education. Change lives.

The Foundation's meaningful work is made possible by the generosity of individual and corporate donors. Donations are taxdeductible.

To learn more about the advantages of donating stock, please contact: Tamie Hopp Director of Alumni and Foundation Services 605-394-4976 direct foundation@national.edu



YES, I WOULD LIKE TO CHANGE A LIFE

Your gift at any level will make a difference in the lives of our students. The NAU Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions are tax deductible.

MY INFORMATION

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone	Email	

GIVING OPTIONS

 \square I am interested in donating stock. Please contact me.

☐ I would like to make a contribution today			
□ \$25	□ \$50	□ \$100	
□ \$500	□ \$1,000	🗆 Other \$	

- □ A check is enclosed, made payable to the NAU Foundation
- Please charge \$_____to my
 VISA
 American Express
 Discover
 Card Number ______
 Exp. Date _____CVC (3-digit code on back)

To make a donation online using your credit card, visit naufoundation.org/donate-today-change-someones-life/

- □ I'd like to pledge this amount □ Quarterly □ Annually □ Other
- □ I would like information about the advantages of a charitable will bequest or other planned giving options.

Return this form to: NAU Foundation c/o Ketel Thorstenson, LLP PO Box 3140 Rapid City, SD 57709